
Crecensia Ramanuja
by UNITRI Press

Submission date: 14-Sep-2022 08:20PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1899609188
File name: Crecensia_Ramanuja.docx (255.28K)
Word count: 2563
Character count: 16921



1



1

3

5

8



2



4



7



6

10



2

9



4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

4%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Crecensia Ramanuja
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

journal.um-surabaya.ac.id
Internet Source

dwiocknawati.blogspot.com
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

nihs-bali.com
Internet Source

www.primbonmimpi.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source



10 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source



Crecensia Ramanuja
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


